Clamp ID Range
190 – 250mm
[7.480in - 9.843in]
[7.1/2" – 10"]
 0.80mm
0.031in
13.00
0.512
MAX
 35.00mm
1.378in
TAMTORQUE
HEPTAGON
SOCKET SCREW
16.00mm
0.630in
[5/8"]
23.00mm
0.906in
MAX
1ISSUE NUMBER:
MATERIAL:
DESCRIPTION:
SKU/
PART NUMBER:
THIS DRAWING IS FOR
REFERENCE ONLY
Band & Housing: 304 Stainless Steel
Screw: 410 Stainless Steel
WD-TAMT-JCS-250
©2025 HCL Fasteners Ltd.
Tamtorque Sign Clamp
SCALE: 1:3.3